
Student Name : RUZAIN  KHAN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 9

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH 5 10 5 15 35 B2 5 10 8 15 38 B1 - - 55 B2 8 4 7 5 24 C2 9 10 8 11 38 B1 - - 79 A1

HINDI 8 10 8 14 40 B1 8 5 2 8 23 C2 - - 47 C1 4 10 10 11 35 B2 8 8 9 7 32 B2 - - 77 A1

MATHEMATICS 8 8 8 8 32 B2 6 4 5 2 17 E - - 48 C1 4 4 4 4 16 E 4 9 7 8 28 C1 - - 78 A1

SCIENCE 8 8 10 8 34 B2 7 6 6 4 23 C2 - - 44 C1 8 4 4 4 20 D 7 8 4 7 26 C1 - - 75 A1

SOCIAL STUDIES 8 8 8 8 32 B2 8 7 9 8 32 B2 - - 80 A1 4 8 7 8 27 C1 4 4 7 7 22 C2 - - 76 A1

URDU 8 8 8 8 32 B2 1 7 5 5 18 D - - 75 A1 6 4 5 11 26 C1 8 9 8 8 33 B2 - - 74 A1

TELUGU 8 8 8 8 32 B2 8 5 7 4 24 C2 - - 65 A2 4 7 8 18 37 B1 8 8 8 8 32 B2 - - 80 A1

GRAND TOTAL 237 175 414 185 211 539

TOTAL GRADE B2 C2 B1 C1 C1 A1

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I A A

FA-II A A

SA-I A B+

FA -III B+ B+

FA-IV B+ A

SA-II A A

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : MOHMMED  UZAIR PASHA Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 23

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : MAHEBOOB  KHAN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 62

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : MOHAMMAD  AFFAN AKBANI Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 75

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : SHAIK  UZAIR Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 107

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : FARIA  ANAM Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 117

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : MOHAMMED  ASHAR HAFID Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 135

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : SHAIK  AYAN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 174

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : ZUFISHA  ARA Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 185

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : SYED  ARSALAN HUSSAIN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 200

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : MAIMUNA  TABASSUM Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 213

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : ALFIYA  SAHEBA Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 231

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : SHAIK  ABDUL ASAD Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 261

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : MOHAMMAD  SHAHAAN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 327

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : ANAS  KHAN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 335

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : SUMMAIYA  ALI Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 336

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : SHAHNAWAZ  AHMED KHAN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 341

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : ZAINAB  KULSUM Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 354

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : AFIA  FATIMA Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 358

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : SHAIK  AHFAZ Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 375

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : SYED  DANISH Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 606

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : MOHAMMAD  SHAIBAZ ALI Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 610

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : RAFAY  UDDIN Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 667

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0



Student Name : MD ARMAN  AHMED Class : VI-A Roll No. 1 Admission No. 803

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100 10 10 10 20 50 10 10 10 20 50 20 80 100

ENGLISH - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

HINDI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SCIENCE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOCIAL STUDIES - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

URDU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

TELUGU - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL - - - - - -

TOTAL GRADE - - - - - -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Holiday 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 72.0 13.8

Working Days 27.0 25.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 224.0 100

Other Subject Grades ISLAMIYAT NOORANI QAIDA

FA-I C C

FA-II C C

SA-I C C

FA -III C C

FA-IV C C

SA-II C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

SA 700 (Higher) = A1 : >= 636.5, A2 : >= 566.5, B1 : >= 496.5, B2 : >= 426.5, C1 : >= 356.5, C2 : >= 286.5, D : >= 244.5, E : 0.0

Grade 80 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 15.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher (second language) = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 3.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 20 Higher = A1 : >= 18.5, A2 : >= 16.5, B1 : >= 14.5, B2 : >= 12.5, C1 : >= 10.5, C2 : >= 8.5, D : >= 6.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 80 SA = A1 : >= 72.5, A2 : >= 64.5, B1 : >= 56.5, B2 : >= 48.5, C1 : >= 40.5, C2 : >= 32.5, D : >= 27.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA Higher = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 34.5, E : >= 0.0

Grade 100 SA (second language) = A1 : >= 90.5, A2 : >= 80.5, B1 : >= 70.5, B2 : >= 60.5, C1 : >= 50.5, C2 : >= 40.5, D : >= 19.5, E : >= 0.0


